
70m-50m Runda

SK PANČEVO (Pa 2012)

Pančevo, 02-09-2012

Judges: Teodor Čerevicki

Director of Shooting: Fedor Benjak

Organizing Committee: Nenad Soleša

Recurve Men

1

16

GROZDANOVIĆ Luka

BRZAKOVIĆ Dragan

01801

01301

6

0

9

8

TASESKI Goran

MARGETIĆ Dejan

01301

01101

6

2

5

12

PRODANOVIĆ Nikola

ŠPEHAR Ivica

01801

01301

6

2

13

4

FORGO Dejan

SEKULIĆ Mihajlo

01301

01301

6

2

3

14

BIRĐAN Marčel

VUJIĆ Milovan

01801

01301

6

2

11

6

TEKIĆ Srđan

DIMIĆ Nenad

01501

01301

6

0

7

10

POPOVIĆ Vladimir

MIŠKOVIĆ Vladeta

01801

01501

7

3

15

2

LAZAREVIĆ Nikola

POPOVIĆ Luka

01801

01104

0

6

Grozdanović L.

Taseski G.

6

0

Prodanović N.

Forgo D.

6

4

Birđan M.

Tekić S.

6

2

Popović V.

Popović L.

0

6

Grozdanović L.

Prodanović N.

7

3

Birđan M.

Popović L.

5

6

Bronza

Prodanović N.

Birđan M.

6

2

Finale

Grozdanović L.

Popović L.

7

3
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70m-50m Runda

SK PANČEVO (Pa 2012)

Pančevo, 02-09-2012

Judges: Teodor Čerevicki

Director of Shooting: Fedor Benjak

Organizing Committee: Nenad Soleša

Compound Men

1

8

UROŠEVIĆ Ljubiša

SOLEŠA Nenad

01101

01301

140

132

5

4

MATIĆ Slobodan

VARGA Bela

01103

02102

123

138

3

6

JEVTIĆ Branislav

VARGA Akoš

01102

02102

132

134

7

2

IGNJATOV Viktor

ILIĆ Slavoljub

01301

01105

136

135

Urošević L.

Varga B.

136

133

Varga A.

Ignjatov V.

133

135

Bronza

Varga B.

Varga A.

131

131 *

Finale

Urošević L.

Ignjatov V.

143

111
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70m-50m Runda

SK PANČEVO (Pa 2012)

Pančevo, 02-09-2012

Judges: Teodor Čerevicki

Director of Shooting: Fedor Benjak

Organizing Committee: Nenad Soleša

Recurve Men

Poz. Takmičar Klub Kvalif. 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finale

1 GROZDANOVIĆ Luka 01801 SK Niš
587-01 6 6 7 7

2 POPOVIĆ Luka 01104 SK Elite Archery
570-02 6 6 6 3

3 PRODANOVIĆ Nikola 01801 SK Niš
541-05 6 6 3 6

4 BIRĐAN Marčel 01801 SK Niš
551-03 6 6 5 2

5 FORGO Dejan 01301 SK Pančevo
496-13 6 (106) 4

6 TEKIĆ Srđan 01501 SK Šabac
513-11 6 (82) 2

7 TASESKI Goran 01301 SK Pančevo
522-09 6 (56) 0

8 POPOVIĆ Vladimir 01801 SK Niš
531-07 7 (55) 0

9 BRZAKOVIĆ Dragan 01301 SK Pančevo
482-16 0

9 DIMIĆ Nenad 01301 SK Pančevo
535-06 0

9 LAZAREVIĆ Nikola 01801 SK Niš
486-15 0

9 MARGETIĆ Dejan 01101 SK Kalemegdan
523-08 2

9 MIŠKOVIĆ Vladeta 01501 SK Šabac
516-10 3

9 SEKULIĆ Mihajlo 01301 SK Pančevo
551-04 2

9 ŠPEHAR Ivica 01301 SK Pančevo
504-12 2

9 VUJIĆ Milovan 01301 SK Pančevo
487-14 2

17 BOŽIN Nenad 01105 SK Arena No1.
471-17

18 DRAŽIĆ Darko 02101 Sk Ns-2002
443-18

19 TRIVANOVIĆ Leontije 01501 SK Šabac
441-19

20 MEDIĆ Aleksandar 01102 Bsk
419-20

3/4

Raspucavanje i Finale - Kostur i Rangiranje - 20120902.214326



70m-50m Runda

SK PANČEVO (Pa 2012)

Pančevo, 02-09-2012

Judges: Teodor Čerevicki

Director of Shooting: Fedor Benjak

Organizing Committee: Nenad Soleša

Compound Men

Poz. Takmičar Klub Kvalif. 1/4 1/2 Finale

1 UROŠEVIĆ Ljubiša 01101 SK Kalemegdan
665-01 140 136 143

2 IGNJATOV Viktor 01301 SK Pančevo
583-07 136 135 111

3 VARGA Akoš 02102 SK Castle Archey
607-06 134 133 131*

4 VARGA Bela 02102 SK Castle Archey
622-04 138 133 131

5 ILIĆ Slavoljub 01105 SK Arena No1.
634-02 135

6 JEVTIĆ Branislav 01102 Bsk
628-03 132

6 SOLEŠA Nenad 01301 SK Pančevo
578-08 132

8 MATIĆ Slobodan 01103 SK Odisej
618-05 123

9 BABOVIĆ Darko 01102 Bsk
571-09

10 MAKSIMOVIĆ Boban 01104 SK Elite Archery
557-10

11 STEGIĆ Dejan 01301 SK Pančevo
538-11

12 BRANKOVIĆ Zoran 01105 SK Arena No1.
183-12

13 KOJIĆ Velimir 01103 SK Odisej
57-13
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